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Anlage
In der Halde 7, 74172 Neckarsulm

Sportwart/in
Sé&mann, Mario
T (0174)1054478 mario.saemann@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Keunen, Kevin
T 015201493257 zukunft@tc-sulmtal.de
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Herren 50 1 (4er)
MF: Holm Griger

m 0172 7695745; hgriger@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Leitgeber, Waldemar
Hel, Ingo

Bar, Markus

Griger, Holm
Aichert, Egolf
Wersching, Reinhard
Barth, Werner
Moschall, Egbert
Weber, Baldur
Himmel, Klaus
Kappes, Thomas
Mayer, Peter

Ersatzspieler

El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9

Hesch, Werner (AUT)
Muller, Kurt

Bantel, Eckhard

Rueger, Hans-Peter
Wieser, Heinrich (AUT)
Mueller, Klaus

Prestel, Werner

Fernau, Rudolf
Brettschneider, Wolfgang

E10Amato, Corado
E11Kreppein, Rudiger

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15950840
15650381
16250920
16350437
15850360
15850346
15550546
16252647
16350484
15950713
16350982
16150911

15702204
14750005
15550987
15650754
15050829
15452022
15350793
15150776
15450676
15450953
15251512

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK13,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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